„Innovation in motion”
12
Mechanical and Chemical
Properties:
Heat resistance on operating temperature
100°C
Very good resistance to hydrolysis
Good resistance to oil, solvents, hydrocarbons
Silent operations
HEAT RESISTANT PU TIMING BELT UP TO 100 ºC
Type: Tooth Profile: Length: (mm) Max Width:
W (mm)
Cord
reinforcement: P (mm) Alfa/R (°/mm) H1 (mm) H2 (mm)
T2,5-200 T2,5 200 72 Steel, Kevlar 2,5 40 ° 0,7 0,6
T2,5-330 T2,5 330 88 Kevlar 2,5 40 ° 0,7 0,6
T5-165 T5 165 72 Steel, Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-185 T5 185 70 Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-220 T5 220 70 Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-245 T5 245 70 Steel, Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-250 T5 250 70 Steel, Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-255 T5 255 70 Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-260 T5 260 75 Steel, Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-270 T5 270 75 Steel, Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-280 T5 280 75 Steel, Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-305 T5 305 75 Steel, Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-455 T5 455 105 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-500 T5 500 75 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-510 T5 510 75 Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-560 T5 560 75 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-610 T5 610 75 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-630 T5 630 98 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-690 T5 690 75 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-720 T5 720 85 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-750 T5 750 75 Steel, Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-815 T5 815 75 Glass,Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-900 T5 900 75 Kevlar 5 40 ° 1,2 1
AT5-320 AT5 320 70 Steel, Kevlar 5 50 ° 1,2 1,5
AT5-420 AT5 420 75 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 5 50 ° 1,2 1,5
AT10-580 AT10 580 70 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 10 50 ° 2,5 2,5
T10-370 T10 370 70 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 10 40 ° 2,5 2
T10-630 T10 630 105 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 10 40 ° 2,5 2
T10-700 T10 700 105 Glass, Kevlar 10 40 ° 2,5 2
T10-780 T10 780 75 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 10 40 ° 2,5 2
T10-840 T10 840 70 Steel, Kevlar 10 40 ° 2,5 2
T10-910 T10 910 75 Steel, Kevlar 10 40 ° 2,5 2
T10-920 T10 920 210 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 10 40 ° 2,5 2
T10-1110 T10 1110 70 Kevlar 10 40 ° 2,5 2
84 XL XL 213,36 75 Kevlar 5,08 40 ° 1,32 1,22
100 XL XL 254 75 Kevlar, Glass 5,08 40 ° 1,32 1,22
102 XL XL 259,08 75 Kevlar, Glass 5,08 40 ° 1,32 1,22
120 XL XL 304,8 75 Steel, Kevlar 5,08 40 ° 1,32 1,22
130 XL XL 330,2 75 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 5,08 40 ° 1,32 1,22
134 XL XL 340,36 75 Kevlar 5,08 40 ° 1,32 1,22
150 XL XL 381 75 Glass, Kevlar 5,08 40 ° 1,32 1,22
180 XL XL 457,2 75 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 5,08 40 ° 1,32 1,22
187 L L 474,98 155 Steel, Kevlar 9,525 40 ° 1,85 1,7
240 L L 609,6 75 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 9,525 40 ° 1,85 1,7
285 L L 723,9 75 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 9,525 40 ° 1,85 1,7
322 L L 817,88 70 Glass, Steel, Kevlar 9,525 40 ° 1,85 1,7
340 L L 863,6 90 Kevlar 9,525 40 ° 1,85 1,7